



\$~8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 430/2018 and IA Nos.11917/2018, 2187/2019, 2201/2019,
6812/2019, 11273/2019**

SMT. NEERU KOHLI

..... Plaintiff

Through: **Mr. Sachin Bandooni and Mr. Ravi
Sharma, Advs. (through v/c)**

versus

SHRI RAMESH GUPTA

..... Defendant

Through: **Mr. Rishi Manchanda and Mr.
Siddharth Mulick, Advs.
Mr. Gurmehar S. Sistani, Adv. for
Impleader.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

16.05.2023

%

Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.

List on 04.09.2023.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MAY 16, 2023