



\$~O-3 & O-4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(COMM) 57/2024, I.A. 1470/2024, I.A. 1472/2024

SMT NEERU KOHLI Plaintiff

Through: Ms. Nandni Sahni & Mr. Shashank Sharma,
Advocates.

versus

CHOLAMANDALAM INVESTMENT AND FINANCE CO LTD AND
ANR. Defendants

Through: Mr. Kirti Uppal, Sr. Advocate with Mr.
Siddharth Chopra and Mr. Aditya Raj,
Advocates for D-1.

4

+ CS(OS) 430/2018, I.A. 11917/2018, I.A. 2187/2019, I.A. 6812/2019, I.A.
11273/2019, I.A. 13541/2023, I.A. 2086/2024

SMT. NEERU KOHLI Plaintiff

Through: Ms. Nandni Sahni & Mr. Shashank Sharma,
Advocates.

versus

SHRI RAMESH GUPTA Defendant

Through: Mr. Kirti Uppal, Sr. Advocate with Mr.
Siddharth Chopra and Mr. Aditya Raj,
Advocates for D-1.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER

%

19.07.2024

List on 09.08.2024.

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA, J

JULY 19, 2024/RS